Product: RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998
SPE double ended cordset: M8 male straight 6P-M8 Code to M8 male straight
6P-M8 Code, IP65/67, PUR
Product Description
SPE double ended cordset: M8 male straight 6P-M8 Code to M8 male straight 6P-M8 Code, IP65/67, PUR
Technical Specifications
Face View Side 1
Pin 1 Pin 2

Attachment Plating, Side 2: Nickel-plated
Fastening Torque (Attachment), Side 2: M 8x1: 40 Ncm, hand-tight
Approvals
UL: UL 2238; cULus
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Notes
Note Derating: Notice derating
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.34 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
935100323 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/1 M 1 m
935100325 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/2 M 2 m
935100328 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/5 M 5 m
935100321 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/10 M 10 m
935100322 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/15 M 15 m
935100324 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/20 M 20 m
935100326 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/30 M 30 m
935100327 RSMGVS-8M-RSMGVS-8M-998/40 M 40 m
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.